26 Nisan 2023 Garsamba

8. Kosu Saat:21:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.GOJIRA

Forma

2.SESENSULTANI
3.YAWZGULU

4 SIMSEKDIZDAR
5.DAYI AHVET
6.RAVIZE
7.NEHVET 28I
8.UCARIMN KIZI
9.ZEYTINYELI
10.ESILASULTAN

11.MUHTAR HAT

12.SAHRAKASIRGASI

13.RAVIAN DAGI

Yag
4yak

4yka
4ykk
4dyaa
4dyaa
4yak
4yka
4ykk
4ykk
4ykk
4yka
4yka

4yaa

1.)41.000 &
1)7.073 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TAYCAN- ABDETAY

SIMSEGINOGLU - OZBEKCEYLAN
SIMSEGINOGLU - SEKERIM
SIMSEGINOGLU - DZDARRANA
GUNTAY - BERKSAR
SIMSEGINOGLU - AKNLR
AKARGAY - GOKSEL
UGCARLIM- ALYAZIN YAVRUSU
ULUER- ASTURBO

HUSVEN - SEYHATQ!
SIMSEGINOGLU - MUSADENLE
BERKSOY - ISILSU

UCANBEY - BIRG(L SULTAN

Yans Programi

Handikap 13/DHO /H3

2.)16.400 ¢

2)2829¢
Siklet Jokey Sahip
585 MB.CAKMAK |. HAK. BOYRAZ
60,5 MDOGAN EMR. CANPOLAT
575 MSAKIR S. ERC. BECENE
60 N.ALTIN GUN. SACAN
595 MAAKTURK A TAH. VARUS
59,5 F.YARDIMCI HAL. UNAL
57 ACANKAYA FET. CiziK
59 HALTUNKILIC  YAH.ISIK
59 S.KAPLAN HAL. FELHAN
56,5 B.SARIDAL ERK. SAHIN
56,5 B.BEKTAS HUS. ATAKAYA
565 HALTUNDAG M ALiCECAN
56 V.KAPLAN REF. GEVIK

GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, PLASE, PLASE iKiLl, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS, TABELA BAHIS, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ

3.)8200 ¢
3)1415¢%

Antrendr St HP Son6Y.
MUH.YILDIRIM 7 35 713-800
MASUBAY 1 35 827489
MSUSEN 8 35 321-008
MSUSEN 9 34 664469
HDEGRMENCI 6 33 590-704
S.BAKIR 13 33 0-87768
ZAKDEMR 5 32 661798
B.FAHRIOGLU 4 32 245-050
MBARCIN 10 32 00870-0
MEH.ALTIN 3 31 0-08078
EALTIN 12 27 984225
HDEGRMENCI 2 27 5-80687
MKARALI 11 26 546474

Elazig Hipdromu (3. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum

4)4100 &
4)707

KGS s20 EniyiD.
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1.25.63

1.26.13

1.31.19

1.26.85

1.26.03

1.30.25

1.26.66

1.24.29

1.26.02

1.33.65

1.25.88

Gy
16,00

6,75
25,00
3,35
7,90
5,70
845
10,70
19,50
13,75
6,15
9,25

11,40

AGF
461(10)

5.64(9)
3.02(12)
19.72(1)
9.8(4)
14.35(2)
7.33(5)
5.77(7)
2.15(13)
6.54(6)
11.78(3)
362(11)

5.67(8)

idm
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True

True

True

True
True
True
True

True

True

True



